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The menu of Hot Fish Club from MURRELLS INLET includes 124 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $21.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Hot Fish Club has
received a range of reviews, both positive and negative. While some diners had issues with overcooked fish and
noise levels in the restaurant, others praised the friendly staff and great service. The menu seems to offer a
variety of seafood options, from grilled scallops to seafood pasta, and the portion sizes are generous. Overall,
Hot Fish Club seems to have potential but may need to work on consistency in food quality and ambiance to fully
impress its patrons.
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Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Rice
RISOTTO

Burritos
GRILLED VEGGIES

Appetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian
FRIED OKRA

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Wine

CHARDONNAY

Lunch Menu
TUNA POKE BOWL

House Specials
FLOUNDER PLATTER

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Hearty Meals

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

Soup & Salad

SHE CRAB SOUP

Chef's Favorites

KING CRAB LEGS

$32.0

$17.0

$24.0

$13.0

$20.0

$5.8
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Add To Any Salad Sides
BLACKENED RED SNAPPER $28.0 WASABI
Brunch Entrees Platter Specials
SHRIMP GRITS $18.0 SHRIMP PLATTER $24.0
Sea Non Alcoholic Drinks
SEAFOOD CIOPPINO $30.0 ICED TEA
WATER
The Wok
CAULIFLOWER STIR FRY $14.0 Sandwiches
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $14.0
Lobster STEAK SANDWICH $14.0
LOBSTER POT PIE $33.0
Sauces
Asian GARLIC SAUCE
BRAISED PORK BELLY $13.0 MARINARA
Early Bird Hot Drinks
MAPLE GINGER GLAZED SALMON $18.0 TEA
COFFEE
The Other Crab

DUNGENESS CRAB CLUSTERS $27.0 From The Shore*
RIBEYE CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF  $35.0

Sandwiches & Small BABY BACK DANISH RIBS $20.0
Plates
SHRIMP OR GROUPER TACOS $14.0 Entrées

BAM BAM SHRIMP $14.0
Shared Sides CRAB CAKE $18.0
FRESH CORN FRIED OYSTERS
Mixed Dishes Soups

ROASTED BROCCOLI SEAFOOD CORN CHOWDER $5.8
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INLET HOUSE SALAD
GRILLED SHRIMP BERRY SALAD

Inlet Style

HOT FISH PLATTER
CREEK SHRIMP PLATTER

SCALLOP PLATTER NEW
BEDFORD

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
SIDE SALAD
BEET SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
COLESLAW

Seafood

CRAB CAKES

LOBSTER TAILS
CHAR-GRILLED SALMON
OYSTER PLATTER
CALAMARI

Starters

FRIED GREEN TOMATO STACK
BLUE CRAB DIP

GROUPER BITES

OYSTER ROCKEFELLER

SURF TURF

From The Steamer*

LOWCOUNTRY STEAMPOT
SUPER STEAMPOT

$7.0
$15.0

$33.0
$21.0

$33.0

$7.0
$3.5
$13.0
$9.9

$28.0
$43.0
$25.0
$26.0

$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$15.0
$39.0

$30.0
$70.0

PEEL EAT LOCAL SHRIMP
CRAB STEAMPOT
STEAMER SAMPLER

ALASKAN SNOW CRAB
CLUSTERS

Club Specialties*
HOT FISH TRIO
LEMONGRASS TUNA

BLACKENED MAHI WITH
CRABMEAT

SHRIMP GRITS HOT FISH STYLE
CHAR-GRILLED COBIA
CHAR-GRILLED GROUPER

TRIPLE CHEESE PASTA WITH
JUMBO PRAWNS

Teazers

HOT FISH SAMPLER

TUNA POKE* OR BEET POKE
CRISPY KOREAN CHICKEN
CRAB SHRIMP CROSTINI'S

PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS NEW
BEDFORD

FRIED FONTINA CHEESE
WASABI CRUNCH TUNA*

LOBSTER SHRIMP QUESADILLA
OR CHICKEN

Side Dishes

CREAMY GRITS
==> GRITS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

MASHED POTATO

SAUTEED ASPARAGUS

$13.0
$42.0
$35.0

$34.0

$26.0
$27.0

$27.0

$24.0
$20.0
$33.0

$25.0

$18.0
$15.0

$9.9
$11.0

$16.0

$12.0
$15.0

$17.0
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JASMINE RICE SALAD

SAUTEED SPINACH

FRIES Ingredients Used
’;“. SEAFOOD

gy ol SHRIMP

GRILLED VEGETABLES

These Types Of Dishes VEGETABLES
Are Being Served SHRIMPS
(Jlm,. OYSTERS $13.0 GARLIC
APPETIZER TUNA
FISH SPINACH
LOBSTER GINGER
SOUP BACON
TUNA STEAK SCALLOPS
PASTA CORN
MUSSELS SCALLOP
BREAD EEL

Hot Fish Club

4911 US 17 Business, Murrells Opening Hours:
Inlet, 29576, United States Of Monday 04:00 -21:00
America, MURRELLS INLET Tuesday 04:00 -21:00

Wednesday 04:00 -21:00
Thursday 04:00 -21:00
Friday 16:00 -01:30
Saturday 16:00 -01:30
Sunday 04:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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