



https://menuweb.menu

4911 US 17 Business, Murrells Inlet, 29576, United States Of America, MURRELLS INLET +18433579175 - https://www.hotfishclub.com









The *menu of Hot Fish Club* from MURRELLS INLET includes **124** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on**the menu cost approximately \$21.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Hot Fish Club has received a range of reviews, both positive and negative. While some diners had issues with overcooked fish and noise levels in the restaurant, others praised the friendly staff and great service. The menu seems to offer a variety of seafood options, from grilled scallops to seafood pasta, and the portion sizes are generous. Overall, Hot Fish Club seems to have potential but may need to work on consistency in food quality and ambiance to fully impress its patrons.

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Rice

RISOTTO

Burritos

GRILLED VEGGIES

Appetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER

SEALOOD LEATTEN

Fish

SEA BASS

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian

FRIED OKRA

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Wine

CHARDONNAY

Lunch Menu

TUNA POKE BOWL

House Specials

FLOUNDER PLATTER \$24.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

\$20.0

\$13.0

\$32.0

\$17.0

Hearty Meals

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN \$20.0

Soup & Salad

SHE CRAB SOUP \$5.8

Chef's Favorites

KING CRAB LEGS

ROASTED BROCCOLI

	100
- 1	
•	

Add To Any Salad		Sides	
BLACKENED RED SNAPPER	\$28.0	WASABI	
Brunch Entrees		Platter Specials	
SHRIMP GRITS	\$18.0	SHRIMP PLATTER	\$24.0
Sea		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
SEAFOOD CIOPPINO	\$30.0	ICED TEA	
		WATER	
The Wok			
CAULIFLOWER STIR FRY	\$14.0	Sandwiches	
		CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$14.0
Lobster		STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.0
LOBSTER POT PIE	\$33.0		
Acion		Sauces	
Asian		GARLIC SAUCE	
BRAISED PORK BELLY	\$13.0	MARINARA	
Early Bird		Hot Drinks	
MAPLE GINGER GLAZED SALMON	\$18.0	TEA	
		COFFEE	
The Other Crab			
DUNGENESS CRAB CLUSTERS	\$27.0	From The Shore*	
		RIBEYE CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF	\$35.0
Sandwiches & Small Plates		BABY BACK DANISH RIBS	\$20.0
SHRIMP OR GROUPER TACOS	\$14.0	Entrées	
		BAM BAM SHRIMP	\$14.0
Shared Sides		CRAB CAKE	\$18.0
FRESH CORN		FRIED OYSTERS	
1 A			
Mixed Dishes		Soups	

SEAFOOD CORN CHOWDER

\$5.8

From The Steamer*

LOWCOUNTRY STEAMPOT

SUPER STEAMPOT

|--|--|--|--|

INLET HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0	PEEL EAT LOCAL SHRIMP	\$13.0
GRILLED SHRIMP BERRY SALAD	\$15.0	CRAB STEAMPOT	\$42.0
		STEAMER SAMPLER	\$35.0
Inlet Style		ALASKAN SNOW CRAB	\$34.0
HOT FISH PLATTER	\$33.0	CLUSTERS	40
CREEK SHRIMP PLATTER	\$21.0	Club Specialties*	
SCALLOP PLATTER NEW	\$33.0	•	ተ ጋር በ
BEDFORD		HOT FISH TRIO	\$26.0
Salads		LEMONGRASS TUNA	\$27.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	BLACKENED MAHI WITH CRABMEAT	\$27.0
SIDE SALAD	\$7.0 \$3.5	SHRIMP GRITS HOT FISH STYLE	\$24.0
BEET SALAD	\$3.5 \$13.0	CHAR-GRILLED COBIA	\$20.0
CAPRESE SALAD	\$9.9	CHAR-GRILLED GROUPER	\$33.0
COLESLAW	Ψ3.3	TRIPLE CHEESE PASTA WITH JUMBO PRAWNS	\$25.0
		JUMBO PRAWNS	
Seafood		Teazers	
CRAB CAKES	\$28.0	HOT FISH SAMPLER	\$18.0
LOBSTER TAILS	\$43.0	TUNA POKE* OR BEET POKE	\$15.0
CHAR-GRILLED SALMON	\$25.0	CRISPY KOREAN CHICKEN	\$9.9
OYSTER PLATTER	\$26.0	CRAB SHRIMP CROSTINI'S	\$11.0
CALAMARI		PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS NEW BEDFORD	\$16.0
Starters		FRIED FONTINA CHEESE	\$12.0
FRIED GREEN TOMATO STACK	\$13.0	WASABI CRUNCH TUNA*	\$15.0
BLUE CRAB DIP	\$13.0	LOBSTER SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$17.0
GROUPER BITES	\$14.0	OR CHICKEN	
OYSTER ROCKEFELLER	\$15.0	Side Dishes	
SURF TURF	\$39.0		
		SAUTEED ASPARAGUS	

\$30.0

\$70.0

SWEET POTATO FRIES
MASHED POTATO



JASMINE RICE

SAUTEED SPINACH

FRIES

GRILLED VEGETABLES

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



OYSTERS
APPETIZER
FISH

LOBSTER

SOUP

TUNA STEAK

PASTA

MUSSELS

BREAD

SALAD

Ingredients Used



SEAFOOD SHRIMP VEGETABLES

SHRIMPS

GARLIC

TUNA

SPINACH

GINGER

BACON

SCALLOPS

CORN

SCALLOP

EEL

Hot Fish Club

4911 US 17 Business, Murrells Inlet, 29576, United States Of America, MURRELLS INLET **Opening Hours:**

\$13.0

Monday 04:00 -21:00 Tuesday 04:00 -21:00 Wednesday 04:00 -21:00 Thursday 04:00 -21:00 Friday 16:00 -01:30 Saturday 16:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

